
Courses
at The Husbandry School

Basket Making

Wood Working Courses

Hedges & Edges - Devon Hedge Laying & Stone Walling

Build a Belt Leather Workshop - Sunday 20th September

Plant Dye Skills & Wisdom - Sunday 19th July

In Celebration of Nettles

Courses concerned with keeping traditional earth skills alive.
 

Dragonfly Plant Supports - Saturday 14th March
Willow Trug Making - Saturday 9th May
Willow Hare Making - Saturday 27th June
Berry Baskets - Saturday 12th September
Asymmetric Harvesting Baskets - Weekend 3rd & 4th October
 

Wood Whittling - Saturday 18th April
Spoon Carving - Sunday 19th April & Sunday 13th September
 

Weekend 10th & 11th October
 

 

 

Make string, cook with nettles,, make nettle tea to drink and feed
your gardenand dye with nettles too! - Sunday 6th SeptemberVolunteering

Family Wellie Stomp Fun Days
A chance to meet and care for the animals, explore the woods,
hedges, fields and ponds, make and eat woodfired pizza and
other snacks outside and get stuck in with clay, wood, willow and
wool to make and keep things to take home!
Saturday 21st March
Saturday 20th June
Saturday 19th September
Wood workshops for younger people - Sunday 3rd May
Ages 6-11; 10 am - 12 midday.
Ages 12-16+; 1 - 4 pm
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Husbandry Skills

The Husbandry School, its gardens and inspirational tutors combine
to offer a range of fascinating hands-on courses for 2020.

Child-friendly Events

Rural Craft & Land Skills
Introduction to Husbandry Skills (1 day)

Foundation in Husbandry Skills (2 day)

If you are interested in growing more of your own food each week,
and wish to do so in a natural, ethical, time-honoured and
sustainable way, mindful of the rhythms of nature, then our
Husbandry Skills courses are probably for you!

Sunday 10th May
Sunday 14th June

Weekend 11th & 12th July
Weekend 26th & 27th September 

Do you feel curious about farming but you’ve never
had the opportunity to learn? We welcome anyone
onto the hill to get engaged with the outdoors on our
Volunteer Days.
 
They run every first Saturday of the month,
March - December, excluding October.

Story Medicine Creative Writing Workshop
Sunday 8th March

Upholstery Workshop 
Weekend 21st & 22nd November

Felting - An intro to wet felting & needle
felting

Sunday 14th November

Summer Celebration Day
Sunday 26th July


